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Health Care Assistant Program Tuition and Fees  

2020 - 2021 

Tuition 2779.45 Please note that you will be charged all the 
fees listed here as part of your student fees, 
regardless of whether you use the services 
or not.  However, you are able to opt out of 
the Medical/Extended fee of $248 if you 
have coverage elsewhere. 

Lab 146.54 

Athletic 79.79 
Athletic Reduction due to 
COVID  (19.94)  

Ancillary  234.23 
 

Building 106.52   

Comp Univ 128.12 
For further explanation of these fees, 
please contact Admissions@tru.ca 

Student Union 106.92 
  

Child Care 2.30 
  

Bcfs Fee 14.31 
  

Omega 10.13 
  

Radio 10.13 
  

U-Pass 57.83 
  

Criminal Record Check 
Fee 28.00 

  

Medical/Extended Health 248.00 

You can opt out of Medical/Extended Health 
coverage and reduce the total fees by this 
amount.  

Total with Benefits 
 

         3923.33           

 

Total without Benefits  

 

          3684.33  

 

 


